9:00
10:30
11:30

2:00
3:15

9:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

1:00

2:00

3:15

9:00
10:30
11:30

2:00

3:15

9:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00

2:30
3:15

1-1 Visits (Room
Visits)

Worship Service
(Chapel/Ch. 1975)
Indian Creek COB Service
(CH. 1979)

Word Ladder (LR)
Calendar Chat (LR)

1-1 Visits (Room
Visits)

Worship Service
(Chapel/Ch. 1975)
Indian Creek COB Service
(CH. 1979)

1-1 visits

1-1 visits

Kennedy Center Gaither
Homecoming (LR)

Left, Center, Right Dice
Game (LR)

1-1 Visits (Room
Visits)

Worship Service
(Chapel/Ch. 1975)
Indian Creek COB Service
(CH. 1979)

Are you Smarter than a 5th
Grader? (LR)

Outdoor Time

1-1 Visits (Room
Visits)

Worship Service
(Chapel/Ch. 1975)
Indian Creek COB Service
(CH. 1979)

1-1 visits

Hi Bol-Bowling Game (LR)
Trivia (LR)

Dominoes (LR)

10:00

10:30
2:00

3:15

10:00

10:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:15

10:00

10:30
2:00
3:00

10:00

10:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:15

10:00
10:30
2:00

3:00
3:15

Rubber Band
Exercise (LR)
Brain Games (LR)
Sing A-long with
Becky (LR)
August Trivia (LR)

10:00
10:30
10:30

2:00
2:30
3:15

Rubber Band

Happy Birthday Renee

Chair Dancing (LR)
Hot Potato Trivia (LR)
Pet Therapy with
Mimi (LR & Room
Visits)

Shuffleboard (LR)

10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00
2:00

Washer Toss (LR) 2:30
Board Games (LR) 3:15
6:00
7:00

Exercise (LR) 10:00 Ribbon Exercises (LR) 10:00
Table Games (LR) 10:30 ?&?gle Word Game }83?
,\NAggéﬁg r\%he]y\égﬂs(m) 10:30 Pet Therapy with Mimi (LR & 1700
Washer Toss (LR) Room Visits) 1:00
. . . 2:00 Water Targets and Games 2:00
Hydration Station With Iced (Patio) 230
Tea 3:00 Watermelon Treat (Patio) 3:00
Scrabble Board Games (LR) 3:15 Dominoes (LR) 3:15
6:00 Chair Exercise (WDR) 6:00
6:30 Summer Concert: Christine and 7:00
Company (P)
Rubber Band Happy Birthday Mary 10:00
Exercise (LR) 10:00 Chair Dancing (LR) 10:30
Brain Games (LR) 10:30 Outburst (LR) 11:00
Current Events (LR) 10:30 Pet Therapy with )
Hydration Station Mimi (LR & Room Visits) ;88
1:30 Thrift Shop Trip 230
2:00 Table Top Bowling (LR) ’
2:30 Chippo (LR) 3:00
3:00 Drumstick Treat 3:15
3:15 Board Games (LR) 6:00
7:00
Rubber Band HO‘%PO%BE'hdgly KEGY se (LR) 10:00
H : oodale cxercise .
El);egc;gﬁ]él_rl?()m) 10:30 Arm Chair Travel (LR) }?88
. .. 10:30 Pet Therapy with Mimi :
Manicure/1-1 Visits (LR & Room Visits)
Shuffleboard (LR) 2:00 Paddle Balloon (LR) 1:00
Lawn Darts (LR) 2:00 Sightseeing Trip 2:00
Hydration Station 2:30 HiBol-Bowling Game (LR) 3:00
Dominoes (LR) 3:00 Chocolate Dip Popsicles 3:15
3:15 Chain Reaction (word game) (LR) 6:00
6:00 Bean Bag Toss (WDR) 7:00
6:30 Music Social (WDR) :
7:00 Bowling (WDR)
Rubber Band 10:00 Chair Dancing (LR) 10:00
Exercise (LR) 10:30 Pet Therapy with 10:30
Word Circle Game Mimi (LR & Room 11:00
(LR) Visits)
Board Games (LR) 10:30 Word Ladder (LR) 1:00
Hydration Station 2:00 Birthday Party with 2:00
Outdoor Time with trivia (LR) Chocolate Marshmallow Ice 3:00
Cream Treat 3:15
3:15 Board Games (LR) 6:00
7:00

Health Care Calendar

Happy Birthday Rita

Weight Exercise (LR)
Brain Boost (LR)
Dinner Music With
Sally (WDR)

1-1 Visits (Room Visits)

Bible Bits with Faith (LR)

Table Top Bowling (LR)

Word Games (LR)

Sing A-long (WDR)

Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch.
1975)

Weight Exercise (LR)
Sing A-long (LR)
Catholic Mass (CH)
Dinner Music With Sally (WDR)
1-1 Visits (Room Visits)
Devotions with Faith (LR)

Hi Bol-Bowling Game (LR)
Fudgsicles (LR)

Word Games (LR)

Sing A-long (WDR)

Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch.
1975)

Weight Exercise (LR)
Corn Husking (LR)
Dinner Music With

Sally (WDR)

1-1 Visits (Room Visits)
Corn Tasting Social (LR)
Corny Conversation and Trivia
(LR)

Hydration Station

Word Games (LR)

Sing A-long (WDR)

Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch.
1975)

Weight Exercise (LR)
Find the Words (LR)
Dinner Music With
Sally (WDR)

1-1 Visits (Room Visits)
Bocci Ball (LR)
Hydration Station
Word Games (LR)
Sing A-long (WDR)
Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch.
1975)

—
~N

Weight Exercise (LR)
Word Games (LR)
Dinner Music With
Sally (WDR)

1-1 Visits (Room Visits)
Bingo (WDR)
Hydration Station
Word Games (WDR)
Sing A-long (WDR)
Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch.
1975)

THUR

Sit and Be Sfrong
(LR)

Brain Games (LR)
Room Visits

Noodle Volley (LR)
Arm Chair Travel (LR)

10:00

10:30
12:30
2:00
3:15
3:15
5:30

August Word Pictures (LR)

Room visits

10:00
10:30
12:30

2:00

Sit and Be Strong (LR)
Spelling Bee (LR)
Room Visits

Table Games for the
Afternoon (OT)
Hydration Station With
Raspberry Tea

Room visits

Tic Tac Toe Toss (WDR)
Uno (WDR)

N2L Trivia (WDR)
Name It (WDR)

3:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30

10:00
10:30

Sit and Be Strong (LR)
Name that Actress
(LR)

Room Visits

Movie Matinee (OT)
Hydration Station

Are You Smarter Than a 5th
Grader? (LR)

Room visits

Kick and Stretch (WDR)
Word Games (WDR)

Color me Mine and Music

12:30
2:00
3:00
3:15

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

(WDR)

10:00 Sit and Be Strong
(LR)

Spill and Spell (LR)
Room Visits

End of Summer Party with Joe
Staffieri (OT)

Hydration Station

Room visits

Volleyball fun (WDR)
Sing-A-Long (WDR)

Table Games (WDR)

10:30
12:30
2:00

3:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:15

LOCATION KEY

CH - Chapel

LR - Living Room

OT - Orchid Terrace

P - Pavilion

WDR - Willow Dining Room

-‘:5"_;! Peter Becker Commaunity

Compassionate care. Extraordinary caring.

10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00

2:30
3:15

6:30

10:00
10:30
1:00

2:00
3:00
3:15

10:00
10:30

1:00
2:00
2:30
3:15
6:30

10:00
10:30

1:00
2:00
3:00
3:15

Chair Dancing Happy Birthday Helen -
Jeopardy (LR) 9:00 1-1 Visits (Room A™S
1-1 visits Visits)
Balloon Volleyball 10:00 Saturday Stretching
(LR) (LR)
Hi Bol-Bowling Game (LR) 10:30 Word Games (LR)
Left, Center, Right Dice 1:00 1-1 Visits
Game (LR) 2:00 Bullefin Board Craft (LR)
Movie Night (Nature Film) (LR) 3:15 Outdoor Time With
Lemonade (weather
permitting)

—
Morning Stretch (LR) 10:00 Paddle Balloon (LR)
20 Questions (LR) 10:30 Kickball (LR)
1-1 Visits (Room 1:00 1-1 visits
Visits) 2:00 BocciBall (LR)
Card Shark (LR) 3:15 Dominoes (LR)
Hydration Stafion
Did you know? (LR)
Chair Dancing 9:00 1-1 Visits (Room
Name That Tune Visits)
(LR) 10:00 Morning Stretch (LR)
1-1 visits 2:00 Summer Craft (LR)
Ping Pong Toss (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station
Person, Place, or Thing? (LR) 3:15 Lets Chat (LR)
Bulletin Board Trivia (LR)
Movie Night (Nature Fiim) (LR)
Get up and Move 10:00 Noodle Volleyball
(LR) (LR) 2 7
Name that Actress 10:30 Washer Toss (LR)
(LR) 1:00 1-1 visits
1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 2:00 Boggle (LR)
History of Lighthouses (LR) 2:30 Word Search (LR)
Hydration Stafion 3:15 Sing-A-Long Video (LR)
Word Games (LR)
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