MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:00 Sing A-long with Becky (LR) 3:15 August Trivia (LR)	10:00 Chair Dancing (LR) 10:30 Hot Potato Trivia (LR) 10:30 Pet Therapy with Mimi (LR & Room Visits) 2:00 Shuffleboard (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 3:15 Board Games (LR)	10:00 Weight Exercise (LR) 10:30 Brain Boost (LR) 11:00 Dinner Music With Sally (WDR) 1:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 2:00 Bible Bits with Faith (LR) 2:30 Table Top Bowling (LR) 3:15 Word Games (LR) 6:00 Sing A-long (WDR) 7:00 Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch. 1975)	10:00 Sit and Be Strong (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 12:30 Room Visits 2:00 Noodle Volley (LR) 3:15 Arm Chair Travel (LR) 3:15 August Word Pictures (LR) 5:30 Room visits	10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Jeopardy (LR) 1:00 1-1 visits 2:00 Balloon Volleyball (LR) 2:30 Hi Bol-Bowling Game (LR) 3:15 Left, Center, Right Dice Game (LR) 6:30 Movie Night (Nature Film) (LR)	Happy Birthday Helen 9:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 10:00 Saturday Stretching (LR) 10:30 Word Games (LR) 1:00 1-1 Visits 2:00 Bulletin Board Craft (LR) 3:15 Outdoor Time With Lemonade (weather permitting)
10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Table Games (LR) 1:00 Manicure/1-1 Visits 2:00 Noodle Volleyball (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station With Iced Tea 3:15 Scrabble Board Games (LR)	Happy Birthday Renee 10:00 Ribbon Exercises (LR) 10:30 Boggle Word Game (LR) 10:30 Pet Therapy with Mimi (LR & Room Visits) 2:00 Water Targets and Games (Patio) 3:00 Watermelon Treat (Patio) 3:15 Dominoes (LR) 6:00 Chair Exercise (WDR) 6:30 Summer Concert: Christine and Company (P)	Happy Birthday Rita 10:00 Weight Exercise (LR) 10:30 Sing A-long (LR) 10:45 Catholic Mass (CH) 11:00 Dinner Music With Sally (WDR) 1:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 2:00 Devotions with Faith (LR) 2:30 Hi Bol-Bowling Game (LR) 3:00 Fudgsicles (LR) 3:15 Word Games (LR) 6:00 Sing A-long (WDR) 7:00 Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch. 1975)	10:00 Sit and Be Strong (LR) 10:30 Spelling Bee (LR) 12:30 Room Visits 2:00 Table Games for the Afternoon (OT) 3:00 Hydration Station With Raspberry Tea 5:30 Room visits 6:00 Tic Tac Toe Toss (WDR) 6:30 Uno (WDR) 7:00 N2L Trivia (WDR) 7:30 Name It (WDR)	10:00 Morning Stretch (LR) 10:30 20 Questions (LR) 1:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 2:00 Card Shark (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Did you know? (LR)	10:00 Paddle Balloon (LR) 10:30 Kickball (LR) 1:00 1-1 visits 2:00 Bocci Ball (LR) 3:15 Dominoes (LR)
10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:00 Current Events (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station	Happy Birthday Mary 10:00 Chair Dancing (LR) 10:30 Outburst (LR) 10:30 Pet Therapy with Mimi (LR & Room Visits) 1:30 Thrift Shop Trip 2:00 Table Top Bowling (LR) 2:30 Chippo (LR) 3:00 Drumstick Treat 3:15 Board Games (LR)	10:00 Weight Exercise (LR) 10:30 Corn Husking (LR) 11:00 Dinner Music With Sally (WDR) 1:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 2:00 Corn Tasting Social (LR) 2:30 Corny Conversation and Trivia (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Word Games (LR) 6:00 Sing A-long (WDR) 7:00 Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch. 1975)	10:00 Sit and Be Strong (LR) 10:30 Name that Actress (LR) 12:30 Room Visits 2:00 Movie Matinee (OT) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Are You Smarter Than a 5th Grader? (LR) 5:30 Room visits 6:00 Kick and Stretch (WDR) 6:30 Word Games (WDR) 7:00 Color me Mine and Music (WDR)	10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Name That Tune (LR) 1:00 1-1 visits 2:00 Ping Pong Toss (LR) 2:30 Person, Place, or Thing? (LR) 3:15 Bulletin Board Trivia (LR) 6:30 Movie Night (Nature Film) (LR)	9:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 10:00 Morning Stretch (LR) 2:00 Summer Craft (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Lets Chat (LR)
10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 No Brainer (LR) 1:00 Manicure/1-1 Visits 2:00 Shuffleboard (LR) 2:30 Lawn Darts (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Dominoes (LR)	Happy Birthday Kay 10:00 Noodle Exercise (LR) 10:30 Arm Chair Travel (LR) 10:30 Pet Therapy with Mimi (LR & Room Visits) 2:00 Paddle Balloon (LR) 2:00 Sightseeing Trip 2:30 Hi Bol-Bowling Game (LR) 3:00 Chocolate Dip Popsicles 3:15 Chain Reaction (word game) (LR) 6:00 Bean Bag Toss (WDR) 6:30 Music Social (WDR) 7:00 Bowling (WDR)	10:00 Weight Exercise (LR) 10:30 Find the Words (LR) 11:00 Dinner Music With Sally (WDR) 1:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 2:00 Bocci Ball (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Word Games (LR) 6:00 Sing A-long (WDR) 7:00 Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch. 1975)	10:00 Sit and Be Strong (LR) 10:30 Spill and Spell (LR) 12:30 Room Visits 2:00 End of Summer Party with Joe Staffieri (OT) 3:00 Hydration Station 5:30 Room visits 6:00 Volleyball fun (WDR) 6:30 Sing-A-Long (WDR) 7:15 Table Games (WDR)	10:00 Get up and Move (LR) 10:30 Name that Actress (LR) 1:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 2:00 History of Lighthouses (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Word Games (LR)	10:00 Noodle Volleyball (LR) 10:30 Washer Toss (LR) 1:00 1-1 visits 2:00 Boggle (LR) 2:30 Word Search (LR) 3:15 Sing-A-Long Video (LR)
10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Word Circle Game (LR) 2:00 Board Games (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Outdoor Time with trivia (LR)	10:00 Chair Dancing (LR) 10:30 Pet Therapy with Mimi (LR & Room Visits) 10:30 Word Ladder (LR) 2:00 Birthday Party with Chocolate Marshmallow Ice Cream Treat 3:15 Board Games (LR)	10:00 Weight Exercise (LR) 10:30 Word Games (LR) 11:00 Dinner Music With Sally (WDR) 1:00 1-1 Visits (Room Visits) 2:00 Bingo (WDR) 3:00 Hydration Station 3:15 Word Games (WDR) 6:00 Sing A-long (WDR) 7:00 Evening Worship (Chapel/Ch. 1975)	LOCATION KEY CH - Chapel LR - Living Room OT - Orchid Terrace P - Pavilion WDR - Willow Dining Room		
	10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:00 Sing A-long with Becky (LR) 3:15 August Trivia (LR) 10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Table Games (LR) 1:00 Manicure/1-1 Visits 2:00 Noodle Volleyball (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station With Iced Tea 3:15 Scrabble Board Games (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:00 Current Events (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:00 Current Events (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station 10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 No Brainer (LR) 10:30 No Brainer (LR) 10:30 Wordation Station 3:15 Dominoes (LR) 220 Board Games (LR) 2:00 Board Games (LR) 2:00 Board Games (LR) 3:00 Hydration Station	10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:00 Sing A-long with Becky (LR) 3:15 August Trivia (LR) 10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Table Games (LR) 10:30 Monicure/1-1 Visits 2:00 Noocle Volleyball (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 10:30 Py Birthday Renee 10:00 Ribbon Exercise (LR) 10:30 Washer Toss (LR) 10:30 Washer Toss (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 3:15 Scrabble Board Games (LR) 10:30 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:30 Current Events (LR) 2:30 Current Events (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:30 Current Events (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:30 Current Events (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:30 Chippo (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 2:30 Chippo (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 10:30 B	10:00 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 10:30 Hole Potato Trivia (LR) 10:30 Brain Games (LR) 10:30 Brain Boost (LR) 10:30 Table Games (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 2:30 Washer Toss (LR) 2:30 Brain Boost (LR) 10:30 Table Games (LR) 10:30 Ta	1000 Rubber Band Exercise (LR) 1000 Rubber Rus (LR) 1000 Rubber Ru	1000 Schaler Bund 1000 February (18) 1000 Feb



